TWIZEL MEDICAL CENTRE FEES
Fees as of 1 April 2025

ORDINARY HOURS - 8:30AM TO 5PM

AFTER-HOURS - 5PM TO 8:30AM

SERVICE DESCRIPTION Enrolled | Enrolled CSC Casual Visitors Enrolled Casual Fees Visitor Fees
GP/NP Service Charges
Under 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 320.00 0.00 75.00 Does not appl
(For residents of Te Whatu Ora South Canterbury District) ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ S
Under 14 Other
(For non-residents of Te Whatu Ora South Canterbury District) LAy LAy Eoy =AU NA LAY LY
14-17 43.50 13.00 110.00 320.00 90.00 170.00 400.00
18-64 59.00 19.50 110.00 320.00 90.00 170.00 400.00
>65 55.00 19.50 110.00 320.00 85.00 170.00 400.00
Nursing Service Charges
Nurse Under 14
. . . D t | . .
(For residents of Te Whatu Ora South Canterbury District) 0.00 0.00 0.00 SISO 0.00 0.00 NA
Nurse Under 14 Other
(For non-residents of Te Whatu Ora South Canterbury District) Y Bl SO SO By Does not apply Does not apply
Nurse 14-17 27.00 13.00 72.00 140.00 Does not apply Does not apply Does not apply
Nurse 18-64 40.00 19.50 80.00 140.00 Does not apply Does not apply Does not apply
Nurse >65 40.00 19.50 66.00 140.00 Does not apply Does not apply Does not apply
Other Common Charges
Monitoring per 30 mins (plus consult fees) 43.00 41.50 66.00 110.00 70.00 110.00 240.00
Consumables Actual Costs Actual Costs
Out of Consult Referral Letters 11.00 10.00 22.00 Does not apply 20.00 30.00 Does not apply
Prescriptions - repeats 20.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Not likely to apply | Not likely to apply
Home Visits - under 14
R R . D t | . . D t |
(For residents of Te Whatu Ora South Canterbury District) 60.00 >0.00 150.00 S 0.00 200.00 Sl
Home Visits - under 14 (Other)
(For non-residents of Te Whatu Ora South Canterbury District) 60.00 >0.00 150.00 300.00 100.00 200.00 400.00
Home Visit >14 95.00 90.00 150.00 300.00 180.00 200.00 400.00
Phone Consult 21.00 19.50 Refer Refer 70.00 95.00 285.00
’ ’ % Consult Fee % Consult Fee ’ ’ ’

Other Service Fees

Actual Costs

Actual Costs
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